
JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Project Name and Number: Install Pump #1 at Old Bingham Pump Station, #4275

Engineer: JVWCD Staff  Design Status: 100% 
 
Original Engineering Contract Amount: N/A

Final Engineering Contract Amount: N/A

Contractor: Nelson Brothers Construction Construction Status: 100%

Original construction contract amount: $361,530

Total Change Order amount: $3,840

Final construction contract amount: $365,370

Total change orders as a percentage of original contract: 1.1%

Completion Schedule:
Notice to Proceed: 11/30/2022
Final Completion: 10/30/2023

 Amount 
1 $2,965
2 $875

$3,840Total Change Order Amount:  

Final Project Completion Report

Description: The Old Bingham Pump Station provides pressure at Zone D to service the growing areas 
of South Jordan, West Jordan, and Herriman. This project provided an additional pump to support the 
growing demands. The project included the installation of a new pump, motor, electrical equipment, and 
a maintenance platform at this pump station.

Summary of Change Orders:

District Project Manager: Conor Tyson

Description
Reduce pump column pipe to fit in pump can.
Coat valves and piping to match exisiting color.

Final Completion Report - 1



JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Final Project Completion Report

New motor access platforms

New Electrical Soft StartCompleted pump, motor, valves, and piping

Installation of new pump

Final Completion Report - 2


	Sheet1

